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Anlage
Ulzburger Stral3e 94, 22850 Norderstedt
G 040 5218866

Hallenadresse
Ulzburger Stral3e 94, 22850 Norderstedt
T 040 5218643 G 040 5218643

Sportwart/in
Todt, Susanne
susanne.todt@hsv-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Wiesner, Jens
T 0151 46 41 33 03 jens.wiesner@bdess.com
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Damen 50 (4er) | Klasse Il
MF: Tanja Vogl
m 01637738489; tanjav68@yahoo.de
Damen 50 Il (4er) | Klasse IV
MF: Griet Bohlens
m 0177 2766316; mail@bohlens-design.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)
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Todt, Susanne (1964)
Heine, Heike (1967)
Schmid, Angela (1970)
Durovic, Branka (1966)
Niehrs, Barbel (1951)
Thiel, Barbara (1956)
Broock, Silke (1958)

Kruk, Beate (1964)

Vogl, Tanja (1968)
Froehlich, Manuela (1974)
Kastenmeyer, Marion (1966)
Bohlens, Griet (1966)
Sofker, Mariola (1962)
Verago, Sandra (1967)
Krimel, Anja (1973)
Eichel, Nicole (1968)
Rodewoldt, Katja (1963)
Humbracht, Ulrike (1961)
Duve, Katrin (1968)
Lohmeyer, Cathrin (1967)
Warnholtz, Susanne (1972)
Neubour, Ita (1963)
Asbach, Nicole (1971)
Mahrlein, Ute (1965)
Sens, Sabine (1964)
Miller, Wiibke (1965)
Meincke-Engelke, Sabine
(1962)

Nat.

BIH*

ITA

SWE

ID-Nr

26450214
26751058
27050653
26651100
25102401
25601217
25850666
26450187
26853779
27453292
26651884
26652650
26290969
26753594
27350546
26802702
26351070
26151033
26850912
26751056
27252120
26310782
27193984
26551126
26451092
26551124
26251004

LK
LK9,6
LK13,5
LK14,1
LK14,6
LK12,8
LK12,9
LK14,8
LK15,2
LK16,2
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK20,5
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Jg.)
28 Winterscheid, Meike (1971)
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